G
V%

C X

G G
A

C X

Y &
AB B

C X

NS NS
A L

C X

G G
A

C X

NS NS
A\ [

C X

G G
A

C X

NG NS S
LB

San anronio, TF

DAILY LUNCH SPECIALS
WHILE QUANTITIES LAST

MONDAY

Pollo con Calabaza
Served with rice, beans, lettuce, tomato, and two tortillas

TUESDAY
Chicken Fried Steak

Served with corn, mashed potatoes, lettuce, tomato, and a slice of Texas Toast

Salisbury Steak

Served with brown gravy, green beans, mashed potatoes, lettuce, tomato, and a slice of Texas Toast

WEDNESDAY

Steak Ranchero

An 8 oz. ribeye steak served with rice, ranchero beans, lettuce, tomato, and two tortillas

Steak Ranchero with Enchiladas

Steak Ranchero Special with two cheese enchiladas, rice, ranchero beans, lettuce, tomato, and two tortillas

THURSDAY

Chile Relleno

A poblano pepper stuffed with picadillo, fried, then topped with a creamy queso or salsa ranchera

and served with rice, ranchero beans, lettuce, tomato, and two tortillas

Steak Picado

Beef tips cooked in a spicy gravy and served with fideo, ranchero beans, lettuce, tomato, and two tortillas

FRIDAY
Baked Tilapia

Served with pico de gallo on top and steamed rice, corn, lettuce, tomato, and two slices of bread

on the side
Chicken Mole

Two pieces of chicken smothered in a Mole sauce served with rice, beans, lettuce, tomato, and two tortillas

APPETIZERS
TOSTADAS AND SALSA

A smoky, red salsa with a mild spice.

Salsa Refill 1.59

QUESO DIP

A creamy cheese dip served with tostadas and salsa.
No refills on queso, chips or salsa

GUACAMOLE

A 4 oz serving of Guacamole and four chips.

NACHOS

bean and cheese

guacamole

compuestos (picadillo, shredded chicken, beef or chicken fajita)

AVOCADO PLATTER

A plate of avocado, onion, and tomato slices

CALDOS

CALDO DE RES
Served with rice, two lemon wedges, and two tortillas

CALDO DE POLLO

Served with rice, two lemon wedges, and two tortillas

MENUDO

Served with diced onion, two lemon wedges, two tortillas

CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP
Served with two tortillas

(8)5.99 (12) 6.99
(8) 6.99 (12) 799
(8)8.99 (12) 9.99

949

9.49

949

10.49

12.99

949

9.49

949

8.99

2.49 (per order)

6.99 (per order)

349

8.99

8.99

8.99

8.99

8.99

Warning: Consumption of undercooked meat, poultry, eggs, or seafood may increase the risk of foodborne ilinesses.
Alert your server if you have special dietary requirements.
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San anvonio, TF

LOCAL FAVORITES

#1 CHEESE ENCHILADAS WITH FAJITAS
Two Cheese Enchiladas with your choice of beef or chicken fajitas
Served with rice, beans and two tortillas

#2 CHEESE ENCHILADAS WITH A CRISPY TACO
Two Cheese Enchiladas with one beef or chicken Crispy Taco
Served with rice, beans and two tortillas

#3 CHEESE ENCHILADAS WITH A CHALUPA
Two Cheese Enchiladas with one Regular Chalupa
Served with rice, beans and two tortillas

#4 CARNE ASADA PLATE

Served with rice, beans, lettuce, tomato, guacamole, and two tortillas
Ask for a la mexicana to make it spicy

#5 TACO SALAD

A Flour Tortilla Bowl filled with lettuce, tomato, beans, guacamole, and sour cream
Add your choice of meat for 1.99

#6 ENCHILADAS VERDES
Two Enchiladas filled with beef or chicken and topped with a spicy salsa verde and white cheese
Served with rice, beans, lettuce, tomato, sour cream, and two tortillas

#7 QUESADILLA
A large tortilla filled with your choice of beef or chicken fajita and cheese

Served with lettuce, tomato, sour cream, and guacamole
*Please allow extra time to cook

#8 FIDEO LOCO BOWL

A mix of fideo, picadillo, and ranchero beans cooked in a tomato gravy
Served with two tortillas

Substitute asada a la mexicana (spicy)........... add 1.99

#9 PUFFY TACO PLATE
Two Puffy Tacos filled with beef or chicken, lettuce, tomato, and cheese
Served with rice, beans, and two tortillas

#10 CHICKEN FLAUTA PLATE
Two tightly wrapped corn tortillas filled with chicken
Served with rice, beans, lettuce, tomato, guacamole and chip, and two tortillas

#11 GORDITA PLATE
Two Gorditas filled with beef or chicken
Served with rice, beans, lettuce, tomato, cheese, and two tortillas

#12 GUACAMOLE SALAD
A bed of lettuce topped with a mound of guacamole and cheese, then surrounded by
tomato and tostada chips

#13 MINI TACOS
Four small beef tacos served on corn tortillas
Served with fresh onion, cilantro, and a fried jalapeno

FISH TACO
Fried fish filet taco topped with chipotle mayo, cole slaw, and an avocado slice
Served with pico de gallo

ALL "TO-GO" ORDERS ADD 40¢ PER CONTAINER

949

949

949

949

749

8.99

949

799

8.99

8.99

8.99

8.99

8.99

349

Warning: Consumption of undercooked meat, poultry, eggs, or seafood may increase the risk of foodborne ilinesses.

Alert your server if you have special dietary requirements.
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San antonio, TF

40 YEAR FAVORITES

ENCHILADA PLATE
Served with rice, beans, and two tortillas

Cheese 849 AT T
Beef or Chicken 9.49 READERS
CHOICE
DELUXE MEXICAN DINNER e 11.49

A two course meal consisting of one Regular Chalupa, one Crispy Taco, and a side of guacamole
followed by three Cheese Enchiladas served with rice, beans, and two tortillas

DELUXE SOFT MEXICAN DINNER 11.49
Our Deluxe Mexican Dinner with a Soft Taco instead of a Crispy Taco
PORK CHOP PLATE 9.49

Two bone-in pork chops served with rice, beans, lettuce, tomato, and two tortillas
*Please allow extra time to cook

CARNE GUISADA PLATE 9.49
Beef Tips cooked in a brown gravy and served with rice, beans, lettuce, tomato, and two tortillas
FAJITA PLATE 9.99

Your choice of beef or chicken and served with rice, beans, lettuce, tomato, grilled bell pepper and
onion, and two tortillas

BRISKET PLATE 9.99
Served with rice, beans, lettuce, tomato, and two tortillas
SOFT TACO PLATE 849

Three beef or chicken Soft Tacos topped with either a cheese sauce or salsa ranchera, lettuce and
tomato, and served with rice, beans, and two tortillas

CRISPY TACO PLATE 749
Three Crispy Tacos of your choice of beef or chicken topped with lettuce, tomato, and cheese and served
with rice, beans, and two tortillas

CHALUPA PLATE 749
Three Regular Chalupas topped with beans, lettuce, tomato, cheese, and served with rice, beans, and
two tortillas

CHALUPA COMPUESTA PLATE 9.49
Three of our Regular Chalupas covered with your choice of beef or chicken and guacamole, and served
with rice, beans, and two tortillas. *Add beef or chicken fajita for 1.50 more

COMBINATION PLATE 9.49
One Crispy Taco, Soft Taco, and Regular Chalupa served with rice, beans, and two tortillas

CHILDREN'S PLATES

CHEESE ENCHILADA 6.49
One Cheese Enchilada served with rice, beans, and one tortilla

CHALUPA 6.49
One Regular Chalupa served with rice, beans, and one tortilla

CRISPY TACO 6.49

One beef or chicken Crispy Taco served with rice, beans, and one tortilla

Warning: Consumption of undercooked meat, poultry, eggs, or seafood may increase the risk of foodborne ilinesses.
Alert your server if you have special dietary requirements.
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San antonio, TF

BREAKFAST PLATES (SERVED ALL DAY!)

Add bacon, carne guisada, barbacoa, ham or country sausage... 1.99
CHILAQUILES PLATE

A mixture of eggs, tostadas, serrano chiles, onions, tomato, and topped with cheese
Served with beans, potatoes, and two tortillas

CHORIZO-QUILES PLATE
A mixture of tostadas and chorizo topped with white cheese, sliced tomato, and sliced avocado
Served with beans, potatoes, and two tortillas

PORK CHOP BREAKFAST
Two bone-in pork chops served with two eggs, beans, potatoes, and two tortillas

*Please allow extra cook time

MACHACADO PLATE

A mixture of eggs and shredded beef

Served with beans, potatoes, and two tortillas.
Ask for a la mexicana to make it spicy

HUEVOS RANCHEROS
Two eggs covered in a ranchero sauce
Served with beans, potatoes, and two tortillas

EGGS A LA MEXICANA
Two eggs cooked with serrano chiles, onions, and tomato
Served with Beans, Potatoes, and two Tortillas

MIGAS
A mixture of eggs and tostadas
Served with beans, potatoes, and two tortillas

CHORIZO AND EGG PLATE
Served with beans, potatoes, and two tortillas

HAM AND EGG PLATE
Two eggs mixed with diced ham
Served with beans, potatoes, and two tortillas

PANCAKE SPECIAL

Two eggs, two pancakes, your choice of bacon or ham, and two slices of toast

ALL "TO-GO" ORDERS ADD 40¢ PER CONTAINER

BEVERAGES

*TO-GO REFILL OR TO-GO CUP ADD .50¢ (MEDIUM), $1.00 (LARGE)
Refills on Soda, Tea, and Coffee only

SODA 1.99

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Dr. Pepper, and Red Flash
Mexican Coke 249

Big Red 1.99

ICED TEA 1.99
To-Go Cup: Medium .50¢, Large 1.00

COFFEE (DINE-IN)  1.99
(Only 2 Refills)
To-Go Refill .50¢ Large (To-Go only) 2.49

FRESH SQUEEZED LEMONADE 299
No Refills

HOT CHOCOLATE, CAPPUCCINO (Dine-In)  1.99
To-Go: Regular - 1.99, Large - 2.49
No Refills

AGUAS FRESCAS 249
Melon, Horchata

JUICE 1.99 MILK (120Z) 1.99
Orange, Apple No Refills
No Refills

849

9.99

9.99

949

4.99

6.99

6.99

799

849

8.99

Warning: Consumption of undercooked meat, poultry, eggs, or seafood may increase the risk of foodborne ilinesses.

Alert your server if you have special dietary requirements.
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TACOS

ASADA 299
Ask for a la Mexicana to make it spicy

AVOCADO SLICES (3 SLICES) 2.89
BACON (3 SLICES) 299

Bacon and Egg 1.79
Bacon and Potato  1.79

BARBACOA (ALL MEAT) 2.99

BEAN 1.59
Bean and Bacon 1.79
Bean and Cheese  1.79
Bean and Egg 1.79

BRISKET 2.99
CARNE GUISADA 2.69
CHICHARRONES 1.79
CHILAQUILES 249
CHORIZO 2.99

Chorizo and Bean  1.79
Chorizo and Egg 1.79
Chorizo and Potato  1.79

COUNTRY SAUSAGE 2.99
Country and Bean 249
Country and Egg 249

EGG 1.79
Egg a la Mexicana  1.79
Egg and Cheese 1.79
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:\ l‘ Egg and Ham 249

,, ‘< Egg and Potato 1.79

}*‘ FAJITA 2.99
Beef or Chicken
GUACAMOLE 249
MACHACADO 2.99
Ask for a la Mexicana to make it spicy
MIGA 1.79
PAPA RANCHERA 1.79
PICADILLO 1.99
PORK CHOP 2.99
TACO NORTENO 3.99

BACON .99¢ PER SLICE ON ANY ORDER
NON-MEAT ITEMS ADDED TO TACOS 39¢ EACH, ADDITIONAL MEAT ITEMS 1.99

Warning: Consumption of undercooked meat, poultry, eggs, or seafood may increase the risk of foodborne illnesses.
Alert your server if you have special dietary requirements.
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