

DAILY LUNCH SPECIALS

DAILY LUNCH SPECIALS	
WHILE QUANTITIES LAST	
MONDAY Pollo con Calabaza Served with rice, beans, lettuce, tomato, and two tortillas	9.49
TUESDAY	
Chicken Fried Steak Served with corn, mashed potatoes, lettuce, tomato, and a slice of Texas Toast	9.49
Salisbury Steak Served with brown gravy, green beans, mashed potatoes, lettuce, tomato, and a slice of Texas Toast	9.49
WEDNESDAY	
Steak Ranchero An 8 oz. ribeye steak served with rice, ranchero beans, lettuce, tomato, and two tortillas	10.49
Steak Ranchero with Enchiladas Steak Ranchero Special with two cheese enchiladas, rice, ranchero beans, lettuce, tomato, and two tortillas	12.99
THURSDAY	
Chile Relleno A poblano pepper stuffed with picadillo, fried, then topped with a creamy queso or salsa ranchera and served with rice, ranchero beans, lettuce, tomato, and two tortillas	9.49
Steak Picado Beef tips cooked in a spicy gravy and served with fideo, ranchero beans, lettuce, tomato, and two tortillas	9.49
FRIDAY	
Baked Tilapia Served with pico de gallo on top and steamed rice, corn, lettuce, tomato, and two slices of bread on the side	9.49
Chicken Mole Two pieces of chicken smothered in a Mole sauce served with rice, beans, lettuce, tomato, and two tortillas	8.99
APPETIZERS	

TOSTADAS AND SALSA A smoky, red salsa with a mild spice.	2.49 (per order)
Salsa Refill 1.59	
QUESO DIP A creamy cheese dip served with tostadas and salsa. No refills on queso, chips or salsa	6.99 (per order)

GUACAMOLE		3.49
A 4 oz. serving of Guacamole and four chips.		
NACHOS		
bean and cheese	(8) 5.99 (12) 6.99	
guacamole	(8) 6.99 (12) 7.99	
compuestos (picadillo, shredded chicken, beef or chicken fajita)	(8) 8.99 (12) 9.99	
AVOCADO PLATTER		8.99

AVOCADO PLATTER	8.99
A plate of avocado, onion, and tomato slices	

CALDOS

CALDO DE RES Served with rice, two lemon wedges, and two tortillas	8.99
CALDO DE POLLO Served with rice, two lemon wedges, and two tortillas	8.99
MENUDO Served with diced onion, two lemon wedges, two tortillas	8.99

CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP
Served with two tortillas

8.99



LOCAL FAVORITES

#1 CHEESE ENCHILADAS WITH FAJITAS Two Cheese Enchiladas with your choice of beef or chicken fajitas Served with rice, beans and two tortillas	9.49
#2 CHEESE ENCHILADAS WITH A CRISPY TACO Two Cheese Enchiladas with one beef or chicken Crispy Taco Served with rice, beans and two tortillas	9.49
#3 CHEESE ENCHILADAS WITH A CHALUPA Two Cheese Enchiladas with one Regular Chalupa Served with rice, beans and two tortillas	9.49
#4 CARNE ASADA PLATE Served with rice, beans, lettuce, tomato, guacamole, and two tortillas Ask for a la mexicana to make it spicy	9.49
#5 TACO SALAD A Flour Tortilla Bowl filled with lettuce, tomato, beans, guacamole, and so Add your choice of meat for 1.99	7.49 ur cream
#6 ENCHILADAS VERDES Two Enchiladas filled with beef or chicken and topped with a spicy salsa Served with rice, beans, lettuce, tomato, sour cream, and two tortillas	8.99 verde and white cheese
#7 QUESADILLA A large tortilla filled with your choice of beef or chicken fajita and cheese Served with lettuce, tomato, sour cream, and guacamole *Please allow extra time to cook	9.49
#8 FIDEO LOCO BOWL A mix of fideo, picadillo, and ranchero beans cooked in a tomato gravy Served with two tortillas Substitute asada a la mexicana (spicy) add 1.99	7.99
#9 PUFFY TACO PLATE Two Puffy Tacos filled with beef or chicken, lettuce, tomato, and cheese Served with rice, beans, and two tortillas	8.99
#10 CHICKEN FLAUTA PLATE Two tightly wrapped corn tortillas filled with chicken Served with rice, beans, lettuce, tomato, guacamole and chip, and two tor	8.99
#11 GORDITA PLATE Two Gorditas filled with beef or chicken Served with rice, beans, lettuce, tomato, cheese, and two tortillas	8.99
#12 GUACAMOLE SALAD A bed of lettuce topped with a mound of guacamole and cheese, then su tomato and tostada chips	8.99 rrounded by
#13 MINI TACOS Four small beef tacos served on corn tortillas Served with fresh onion, cilantro, and a fried jalapeño	8.99
FISH TACO Fried fish filet taco topped with chipotle mayo, cole slaw, and an avocado Served with pico de gallo	3.49 slice

ALL "TO-GO" ORDERS ADD 40¢ PER CONTAINER



40 YEAR FAVORITES

ENCHILADA PLATE

Served with rice, beans, and two tortillas

Cheese 8.49

Beef or Chicken 9.49



11.49

A two course meal consisting of one Regular Chalupa, one Crispy Taco, and a side of guacamole followed by three Cheese Enchiladas served with rice, beans, and two tortillas

DELUXE SOFT MEXICAN DINNER 11.49

Our Deluxe Mexican Dinner with a Soft Taco instead of a Crispy Taco

PORK CHOP PLATE 9.49

Two bone-in pork chops served with rice, beans, lettuce, tomato, and two tortillas *Please allow extra time to cook

CARNE GUISADA PLATE 9.49

Beef Tips cooked in a brown gravy and served with rice, beans, lettuce, tomato, and two tortillas

9.99 **FAJITA PLATE**

Your choice of beef or chicken and served with rice, beans, lettuce, tomato, grilled bell pepper and onion, and two tortillas

BRISKET PLATE 9.99

Served with rice, beans, lettuce, tomato, and two tortillas

SOFT TACO PLATE 8.49

Three beef or chicken Soft Tacos topped with either a cheese sauce or salsa ranchera, lettuce and tomato, and served with rice, beans, and two tortillas

CRISPY TACO PLATE 7.49

Three Crispy Tacos of your choice of beef or chicken topped with lettuce, tomato, and cheese and served with rice, beans, and two tortillas

7.49

Three Regular Chalupas topped with beans, lettuce, tomato, cheese, and served with rice, beans, and two tortillas

CHALUPA COMPUESTA PLATE 9.49

Three of our Regular Chalupas covered with your choice of beef or chicken and guacamole, and served with rice, beans, and two tortillas. *Add beef or chicken fajita for 1.50 more

COMBINATION PLATE 9.49

One Crispy Taco, Soft Taco, and Regular Chalupa served with rice, beans, and two tortillas

CHILDREN'S PLATES

CHEESE ENCHILADA 6.49

One Cheese Enchilada served with rice, beans, and one tortilla

6.49 One Regular Chalupa served with rice, beans, and one tortilla

CRISPY TACO 6.49

One beef or chicken Crispy Taco served with rice, beans, and one tortilla





BREAKFAST PLATES (SERVED ALL DAY!)

Add bacon,	carne o	nuisada	harhacoa	ham o	r country	sausage	1 99
Aud Dacoii,	Carrie C	luisaua,	Daibacoa,	Halli U	n Countiny	Jausaye	I.J.

Add bacon, came guisada, barbacoa, nam or country sadsage 1.55	
CHILAQUILES PLATE A mixture of eggs, tostadas, serrano chiles, onions, tomato, and topped with cheese Served with beans, potatoes, and two tortillas	8.49
CHORIZO-QUILES PLATE A mixture of tostadas and chorizo topped with white cheese, sliced tomato, and sliced avocado Served with beans, potatoes, and two tortillas	9.99
PORK CHOP BREAKFAST Two bone-in pork chops served with two eggs, beans, potatoes, and two tortillas	9.99
*Please allow extra cook time	
MACHACADO PLATE A mixture of eggs and shredded beef Served with beans, potatoes, and two tortillas. Ask for a la mexicana to make it spicy	9.49
HUEVOS RANCHEROS Two eggs covered in a ranchero sauce Served with beans, potatoes, and two tortillas	4.99
EGGS A LA MEXICANA Two eggs cooked with serrano chiles, onions, and tomato Served with Beans, Potatoes, and two Tortillas	6.99
MIGAS A mixture of eggs and tostadas Served with beans, potatoes, and two tortillas	6.99
CHORIZO AND EGG PLATE Served with beans, potatoes, and two tortillas	7.99
HAM AND EGG PLATE Two eggs mixed with diced ham Served with beans, potatoes, and two tortillas	8.49
PANCAKE SPECIAL	8.99

ALL "TO-GO" ORDERS ADD 40¢ PER CONTAINER

BEVERAGES

*TO-GO REFILL OR TO-GO CUP ADD .50¢ (MEDIUM), \$1.00 (LARGE)

Two eggs, two pancakes, your choice of bacon or ham, and two slices of toast

Refills on Soda, Tea, and Coffee only

SODA 1.99

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Dr. Pepper, and Red Flash

Mexican Coke 2.49 Big Red 1.99

ICED TEA 1.99

To-Go Cup: Medium .50¢, Large 1.00

COFFEE (DINE-IN) 1.99

(Only 2 Refills)

To-Go Refill .50¢ Large (To-Go only) 2.49

FRESH SQUEEZED LEMONADE 2.99

No Refills

HOT CHOCOLATE, CAPPUCCINO (Dine-In) 1.99

To-Go: Regular - 1.99, Large - 2.49

No Refills

AGUAS FRESCAS 2.49

Melon, Horchata

JUICE 1.99 MILK (12 OZ) 1.99
Orange, Apple No Refills

Orange, Apple No Refills

Warning: Consumption of undercooked meat, poultry, eggs, or seafood may increase the risk of foodborne illnesses.

Alert your server if you have special dietary requirements.



TACOS

IACUS	
ASADA Ask for a la Mexicana to make it spicy	2.99
AVOCADO SLICES (3 SLICES)	2.89
BACON (3 SLICES) Bacon and Egg 1.79 Bacon and Potato 1.79	2.99
BARBACOA (ALL MEAT)	2.99
BEAN Bean and Bacon 1.79 Bean and Cheese 1.79 Bean and Egg 1.79	1.59
BRISKET	2.99
CARNE GUISADA	2.69
CHICHARRONES	1.79
CHILAQUILES	2.49
CHORIZO Chorizo and Bean 1.79 Chorizo and Egg 1.79 Chorizo and Potato 1.79	2.99
COUNTRY SAUSAGE Country and Bean 2.49 Country and Egg 2.49	2.99
EGG Egg a la Mexicana 1.79 Egg and Cheese 1.79 Egg and Ham 2.49 Egg and Potato 1.79	1.79
FAJITA Beef or Chicken	2.99
GUACAMOLE	2.49
MACHACADO Ask for a la Mexicana to make it spicy	2.99
MIGA	1.79
PAPA RANCHERA	1.79
PICADILLO	1.99
PORK CHOP	2.99
TACO NORTEÑO	3.99

BACON .99¢ PER SLICE ON ANY ORDER

Non-meat items added to tacos 39¢ each, additional meat items 1.99